
Page 1 of 1 

B5K5 BURNER PARTS 1.9.2014.doc 

 
56920 SLEEVE S/W ASM
57235 QUICK CONNECT ELL
57240 QUICK CORD NOT SHOWN
56913 METAL AIR BOX
100333 METAL BOX (500 BURNER)
57110 SET OF ELECTRODES
81974 INLET AIR VENTURI 

 Created on 11/16/2011 7:38:00 AM 

 
32321 FLANGE SQUARE 
57116 RETENTION HEAD 
10558530 PLUG/CAP 
57205 AIR TUBE W/ HOLE 
57189 BURNER CASTING 
57204 BLOWER WHEEL 

57209 CAD CELL W/LEADS 
57222 IGNITER W/ BUSS BARS 
56989 BUSS BAR (TWO REQD 

FOR 57222 ) 
56377 BAND W/ SLOTS 

57280 GROMMET 

56921 UPPER CLAMP PLATE FOR ELECTRODES, LOCATED UNDER 10558530 PLUG 
56998 CARTON FOR BURNER W/ PRE FORMED FOAM HALVES 

10785040 BRAIDED SLEV.
39552 1/4 THUMBSCREW
57144 GAUGE VAC/PR.
57207 SAFETY CONTROL
57157 FILTER: FOR 57156
57143 BOWL: FOR 57156
57156 AIR REGULATOR
57140 INCL: 57156,57144 

WASTE OIL BURNER PARTS 
(PLAN VIEW) 

FireLake is now EnergyLogicFireLake is now EnergyLogic
For support contact us at: 1-800-311-8828

energylogic.com

https://www.energylogic.com/


B5K5 BURNER PARTS 1.9.2014.doc 

Page 2 of 2          Created on 11/16/2011 7:38:00 AM 

 

BURNER ITEMS (LEFT SIDE) 
 

57144  GAUGE        101050 THUMB SCREW 

57130 OIL REG’ W/ GAUGE    10820111 MODEL LABEL 

57129 OIL REG’ W/O GAUGE    10850020 LABEL: INDICATOR 

13100320 PLASTIC PLUG      

 

 
 

           GREEN 57122 

52321 PLATE W/ SLOTS     LIGHT: RED 57120, AMBER 57121 

56974 PLATE W/O SLOTS     10850270 LABEL “HOT WHEN..” 

100562 PLATE W/ SLOTS     56906 METAL OIL BOX 

57174 AIR LINE W/ NUTS/FERRULES  56377  BAND W/SLOTS   

 

 

OIL REGULATOR EXPLODED VIEWS ARE IN MANUAL 

 

 

 

 



B5K5 BURNER PARTS 1.9.2014.doc 

Page 3 of 3          Created on 11/16/2011 7:38:00 AM 

 

BURNER ITEMS (RIGHT SIDE) 

 

 

10850240 LABEL PATENT     10863950  LABEL: METAL 

       57169 TOGGLE SWITCH 

10860450 LABEL (PRIME)       57197 SELF DRILL SCREW 

10850040 LABEL CLEAN AIR    (12 PER BURNER) 

 

 
 

10050950 ELL: 1/4 F X 1/8 F     57200 MOTOR 1/7 HP 

56932 BRACKET             57203 MOTOR 1/5 HP (AIR PUMP BURNER) 

13100320 PLUG PLASTIC 

 

 

57185  SOLENOID W/ ORIFICE (USED ONLY ON 2-STAGE MODEL 500 BURNERS) 

APPEARANCE IS LIKE A 57190 ON OUTSIDE 

 

 

 

 



B5K5 BURNER PARTS 1.9.2014.doc 

Page 4 of 4          Created on 11/16/2011 7:38:00 AM 

PREHEAT BLOCK ITEMS 

 

NOZZLE & BLOCK EXPLODED VIEWS ARE IN MANUAL 

 

57103 NOZZLE: MODEL 155 & LOWER 

57107 NOZZLE: MODEL 175  

57105 NOZZLE: MODEL 200 TO 315 

57106 NOZZLE: MODEL 350 

57108 NOZZLE: MODEL 500 

ALL COME W/ ORING    57177 PLATE: RETAINING W/ SCREWS 

              57181 SCREW: FOR 57177 (4 REQD) 

57186 O-RING FOR NOZZLE 

 
 

57175 BLOCK: ALUM (INCL. 101084 PLUGS)       57179 NOZZLE ADAPTER W/ ORING * 

101084 BLOCK PLUG: 1/8 MPT, STEEL, SQ. SOCKET    

101261 BIT: SQ., FOR REMOVING 101084 

 

*  57182 O-RING: LARGE, FOR ADAPTER 

*  57184 O-RING: SMALL, FOR ADAPTER 

 

 



B5K5 BURNER PARTS 1.9.2014.doc 

Page 5 of 5          Created on 11/16/2011 7:38:00 AM 

 

 

SLIDER GUN ITEMS 

 

 

 30080900 SCREW ( 2 REQD) 

57172 MALE ISO PLUG      57198 BUSHING: BRASS 

      57196 NIPPLE 

 

 
 

30060450 SCREW (3 REQD)    57206 MPT X 1/4 COMP 

        57285 BUSHING: 7/8 PLASTIC   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



B5K5 BURNER PARTS 1.9.2014.doc 

Page 6 of 6          Created on 11/16/2011 7:38:00 AM 

 

OIL BOX ITEMS 

 

  57118  6 POLE STRIP 

57160  130 WATT HTR  10555500  WIRE TIE 

 *57211 ELL       10566160 JUMPER CLIP 

57190 SOLENOID       57197  SELF DRILL SCREW 

          57198 BUSHING 

 
 

*11166 FERRULE 1/4         57165  300 WATT HTR 

*11168 NUT 1/4      57149  160 SENSOR 

57195  COPPER TUBE FORMED  57146  140 SENSOR 

           * 57211  ELL 

* 57206  ELL ASM: INCLUDES 57211, 11166, 11168 

 

 11191 ELL: 1/8 MPT X 1/8 MPT (NOT VISIBLE BUT USED AT INLET TO SOLENOID) 

 

SOLENOID EXPLODED VIEWS ARE IN MANUAL 

 

 

 



B5K5 BURNER PARTS 1.9.2014.doc 

Page 7 of 7          Created on 11/16/2011 7:38:00 AM 

AIR BOX ITEMS 

 

 

 

57119  8-POLE STRIP           10566160  JUMPER 

        57197  SELF DRILL SCREW 

         

57213  ELL 1/8 STREET      57180 AIR PROVE SWITCH 

  

 
 

57190  SOLENOID      57212  ELL: BRASS STREET 

57214  SERVICE METER     57193  SWIVEL 1/8 BRASS 

57215  BRACKET FOR METER   57199  HEX NIPPLE 1/8 

      37034  INSULATED PUSH CONNECTOR 

 

 

SOLENOID EXPLODED VIEWS ARE IN MANUAL 

 

 

 

 



B5K5 BURNER PARTS 1.9.2014.doc 

Page 8 of 8          Created on 11/16/2011 7:38:00 AM 

AIR BOX ITEMS 

 

 

 

57198  BUSHING 1/4 X 1/8 

 

13403360  NIPPLE 1.5” INTO AIR SOL.          13403560  NIPPLE 5” OUT FROM AIR TANK 

 

 
 

          

57173  ISO 3-POLE ELECTRICAL PLUG 

56967  AIR TANK                            

42209200  TIMER USED IN 500 BURNERS 

 

BLACK FINISHED STEEL AIR BOXES 

56913  STEEL AIR BOX  

111830 STEEL AIR BOX FOR AIR PUMP BURNERS 

100333 STEEL AIR BOX, LARGE USED W/ TIMERS 

 

 

 



B5K5 BURNER PARTS 1.9.2014.doc 

Page 9 of 9          Created on 11/16/2011 7:38:00 AM 

AIR PUMP COMPONENTS 

 

 

57217  FTG: 1/8 FPT X 1/4  COMP 

 

                111826   VALVE     57180  AIR SWITCH 

     11236   AIR FILTER              57206 FTG: 1/8 M X 1/4 COMP 

11237 1/4 M x BARB                                            57144 GAUGE 

 
 

15041700  1/4 HEX SCREW  (2 REQ)  111235   AIR PUMP * 

32340  SHAFT COUPLER FOR AIR PUMP                         10053451   CROSS: BRASS 1/8 & 

13403370 NIPPLE 1/8 X 2  

          57198  BUSHING 1/4 X 1/8       

 

10053452   1/8 TEE BRASS FPT           *  11233  AIR PUMP REPAIR VANE  

57144  GAUGE             *  11234  AIR PUMP REPAIR GASKET 

              *11238  REPAIR KIT (4 VANES,  

USED WITH COPPER OR ALUM. 1/4 TUBE:     1 EACH WEAR PLATE & GASKET) 

57206  ELL ASM: INCLUDES 57211, 11166, 11168 

11166 FERRULE 1/4       9/64 VENT HOLE IN PLUG 

11168 NUT 1/4 

57211  FTG: 1/8 MPT X 1/4 COMP 

 

 




